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16-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Advanced Marketing Communication Exec. Elective Graduate Main Mr. Akhtar Mahmud am@brandimage.com.pk 6166 27 MTC25

16-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Technology Innovation Management & Design Exec. Elective Graduate Main Dr. Kamran Mumtaz mmumtaz@iba.edu.pk 6162 30 MTC26

17-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Business Finance - I MBA-Exec. - 23 Graduate Main Dr. Ashraf Khan ashrafkhan@iba.edu.pk 6379 27 MTC26

17-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Financial Accounting & Information System MBA-Exec.-24 Graduate Main Mr. Abdul Rahim Surya arsuriya@iba.edu.pk 6260 29 MTC16

17-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Quantitative Methods for Decision Making MBA-Exec.-25 Graduate Main Mr. M. Najam Uddin mnuddin@iba.edu.pk 6277 18 MTC17

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Business Analytics & Decision Making Exec. Elective Graduate Main Mr. Saiyed Shahab saiyedshahab@iba.edu.pk 6314 14 MTL4 LAB

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Entrepreneurial Management Exec. Elective Graduate Main Dr. Lalarukh Ejaz lejaz@iba.edu.pk 6374 14 MTC22

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 6:00 PM Corporate Strategy Exec. Capstone Graduate Main Dr. Mahnaz Fatima mfatima@iba.edu.pk 6324 42 MTC23,24

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Accounting for Decision Making MBA-Exec.- 21 Graduate Main Dr. Danish Iqbal Godil dgodil@iba.edu.pk 6325 24 MTC25

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Business Finance - II MBA-Exec.-22 Graduate Main Mr. Muslim Reza Mooman mmooman@iba.edu.pk 6336 27 MTC26

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Operations & Production Management MBA-Exec.-23 Graduate Main Dr. M. Wasif mwasif@iba.edu.pk 6370 27 MTC27

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Legal & Regulatory Environment of Business MBA-Exec.-24 Graduate Main Ms. Mahreen Nazar mnazar@iba.edu.pk 6372 25 MTC28

18-12-2022 Sunday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Managerial Communications & Negotiations MBA-Exec.-25 Graduate Main Dr. Faisal Nazir nazir.faisal@gmail.com6373 20 MTC29

23-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Neuro Marketing Exec. Elective Graduate Main Dr. Wajid H. Rizvi wrizvi@iba.edu.pk 6163 22 MTC22

23-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Project Evaluation & Management Exec. Elective Graduate Main Dr. Rameez Khalid rameezkhalid@iba.edu.pk 6164 14 MTC23

23-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Supply Chain Management Exec. Elective Graduate Main Mr. Faisal Jalal faisaljalal@iba.edu.pk 6165 18 MTC24

23-12-2022 Friday 6:00 PM 9:00 PM Organizational Behavior & Leadership MBA-Exec.-22 Graduate Main Dr. Nyla Aleem Ansari nansari@iba.edu.pk 6168 33 MTC25

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Strategic Human Resource Management Exec. Elective Graduate Main Mr. Salman Munir btariq@iba.edu.pk 6375 15 MTC25

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Advanced and Applied Business Research MBA - Exec. - 23 Graduate Main Dr. Beenish Tariq tehseenv@hotmail.com 6259 33 MTC22

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Accounting for Decision Making MBA-Exec.- 21 Graduate Main Ms. Tehseen Valjee as1236m@gmail.com 6377 42 MTC23,24

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Global Economics & Political Environment MBA-Exec.-22 Graduate Main Mr. Syed Salim Raza raza.salim@gmail.com 6378 39 MTC16,17

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Marketing Management MBA-Exec.-24 Graduate Main Mr. Najeeb Agrawala nmemon@iba.edu.pk 6381 19 MTC18

24-12-2022 Saturday 2:00 PM 5:00 PM Managerial Economics MBA-Exec.-25 Graduate Main Ms. Naheed Memon nagraw@hotmail.com 6380 27 MTC19
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